
50 100 150 200 250
 [GeV]llm

400

600

800

1000

1200

E
ve

nt
s 

/ b
in

Other background Drell-Yan

Higgs Nonprompt

WW ttW and t

 = 500
Z'

 = 100, mχ = 160, msm Total unc.

 (13 TeV)-1137 fbCMS Preliminary

50 100 150 200 250

 [GeV]llm

0.5

1

1.5

D
at

a/
P

re
d.


	Contents
	Page 1


